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Table 1: American Jobs Act Funding and Educator Jobs Supported, by State

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware

District of Columbia

Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois
Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Total

Funds Allocated
$451,477,775
$70,483,533
$625,502,087
$278,349,252
$3,621,259,606
$478,613,481
$336,337,446
$82,997,471
545,100,614
$1,669,491,158
$956,651,560
$122,264,776
$159,774,914
$1,235,498,910
$629,292,696
$287,247,469
$278,459,287
$406,537,820
$434,370,214
$117,334,751
$541,737,372
$591,820,857
$945,525,188
$504,350,564
$290,347,609
$565,157,036
$90,146,401
$176,136,404
$258,342,150
$120,930,000
$831,130,335
$200,107,487
$1,769,829,552
$900,280,219
$59,889,978
$1,093,811,231
$359,581,881
$350,667,031
$1,155,321,669
$94,297,222
$429,529,001
$77,628,214
$596,010,340
$2,565,540,825
$302,990,907
$55,502,503
$742,337,325
$627,841,290
$162,820,273
$536,025,185
$52,462,346
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Jobs Supported

7,000
900
9,700
4,100
37,300
7,000
3,800
1,100
500
25,900
12,800
1,500
2,500
14,500
9,100
4,100
4,300
6,100
6,300
1,800
6,000
6,300
11,800
6,900
4,600
9,100
1,400
2,800
3,600
1,700
9,300
3,100
18,000
13,400
1,000
14,200
5,900
4,600
14,400
1,100
6,400
1,600
9,400
39,500
5,100
800
10,800
8,500
2,600
7,400
700

392,400

Source: Administration calculations using information on state funding levels from Department of Education.



