Table 1: American Jobs Act Funding and Educator Jobs Supported, by State

	Funds Allocated	Jobs Supported
Alabama	\$451,477,775	7,000
Alaska	\$70,483,533	900
Arizona	\$625,502,087	9,700
Arkansas	\$278,349,252	4,100
California	\$3,621,259,606	37,300
Colorado	\$478,613,481	7,000
Connecticut	\$336,337,446	3,800
Delaware	\$82,997,471	1,100
District of Columbia	\$45,109,614	500
Florida	\$1,669,491,158	25,900
Georgia	\$956,651,560	12,800
Hawaii	\$122,264,776	
Idaho	\$159,774,914	1,500
Illinois		2,500
Indiana	\$1,235,498,910	14,500
	\$629,292,696	9,100
lowa	\$287,247,469	4,100
Kansas	\$278,459,287	4,300
Kentucky	\$406,537,820	6,100
Louisiana	\$434,370,214	6,300
Maine	\$117,334,751	1,800
Maryland	\$541,737,372	6,000
Massachusetts	\$591,820,857	6,300
Michigan	\$945,525,188	11,900
Minnesota	\$504,350,564	6,900
Mississippi	\$290,347,609	4,600
Missouri	\$565,157,036	9,100
Montana	\$90,146,401	1,400
Nebraska	\$176,136,404	2,800
Nevada	\$258,342,150	3,600
New Hampshire	\$120,930,000	1,700
New Jersey	\$831,130,335	9,300
New Mexico	\$200,107,487	3,100
New York	\$1,769,829,552	18,000
North Carolina	\$900,280,219	13,400
North Dakota	\$59,889,978	1,000
Ohio	\$1,093,811,231	14,200
Oklahoma	\$359,581,881	5,900
Oregon	\$350,667,031	4,600
Pennsylvania	\$1,155,321,669	14,400
Rhode Island	\$94,297,222	1,100
South Carolina	\$429,529,001	6,400
South Dakota	\$77,628,214	1,600
Tennessee	\$596,010,340	9,400
Texas	\$2,565,540,825	39,500
Utah	\$302,990,907	5,100
Vermont	\$55,502,503	800
Virginia	\$742,337,325	
Washington	\$627,841,290	10,800
West Virginia		8,500
Wisconsin	\$162,820,273 \$526,025,195	2,600
Wyoming	\$536,025,185	7,400
CONTROL TRANSPORT AND A CASE OF THE PARTY OF	\$52,462,346	700
Total		392,400

Source: Administration calculations using information on state funding levels from Department of Education.